
Restaurant Address Phone Number Website
Green Cottage 17312 Ventura Blvd (818) 922-2242 https://greencottageencino.com
Anarbagh 17312 Ventura Blvd (818) 907-7100 https://anarbaghla.com
The Nook 17316 Ventura Blvd (818) 385-1271 http://www.breakfastatthenook.com
Okumura 17302 Ventura Blvd (818) 986-9712 http://okumurarestaurant.com
Baskin Robbins 17330 Ventura Blvd (818) 453-8555 https://www.baskinrobbins.com/en
Chop Stop Salads 17332 Ventura Blvd Encino (818) 990-2400 https://chopstop.com
Versailles 17410 Ventura Blvd (818) 906-0756 https://versaillescubanfood.com
Buca di Beppo 17500 Ventura Blvd (818) 995-3288 https://locations.bucadibeppo.com/us/ca/encino/17500-ventura-blvd?utm_source=google&utm_campaign=local-listing&utm_medium=organic&utm_content=gmb
Baklava Factory 17540 Ventura Blvd (818) 981-3800 https://baklavafactory.com
Thai 9 17544 Ventura Blvd (818) 783-8424 https://www.grubhub.com/restaurant/thai-9-17544-ventura-blvd-encino/1051688
Domingo's Italian Deli 17548 Ventura Blvd #3835 (818) 981-4466 https://www.domingositaliandeli.com
Kickin Kasian 17620 Ventura Blvd (818) 659-7779 https://www.kickinkasian.com
Lum Ka Naad 17644 Ventura Blvd (818) 616-2338 http://lumkanaadthai.com
Chick-fil-A 17660 Ventura Blvd (818) 881-8287 https://www.chick-fil-a.com/locations/ca/white-oak-ventura
Makoto Sushi 17920 Ventura Blvd (818) 708-7065 https://www.makotosushila.com
Masala House 17934 Ventura Blvd (818) 578-6564 http://www.masalaencino.com
Nara Mediterranean Bistro & Lounge 17970 Ventura Blvd (818) 774-9621 http://naramediterraneanbistro.com
The Pizza Cookery 17976 Ventura Blvd (818) 345-6144 http://www.pizzacookeryencino.com
Shisha Café Lounge 18000 Ventura Blvd. Ste. 5 (818) 578-5045 http://www.shishacafelounge.com
Vino Wine & Tapas Room 18046 W Ventura Blvd (818) 343-2525 https://vinowinetapas.com
Street Café by Aroma 18047 Ventura Blvd (818) 757-0477 http://www.streetcafebyaroma.com/en/
Esso Mediterranean Bistro 17933 Ventura Blvd (818) 514-6201 https://esso-bistro.com
Taj Mahal 17815 Ventura Blvd (818) 345-2244 http://www.tajmahaldining.com
Verdi Restaurant 17777 Ventura Blvd Suite 101 (818) 654-8333 https://verdigarden.com
McDonald's 17641 Ventura Blvd (818) 995-0052 https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/location/ca/encino/17641-ventura-blvd/1711.html?cid=RF:YXT:GMB::Clicks
Uncle Bernie's 17615 Ventura Blvd (818) 990-6346 http://www.uncleberniesdeli.com
Kopan Ramen 17547 Ventura Blvd (818) 986-0014 http://kopanramen.com
Coral Tree Café 17499 Ventura Blvd (818) 789-8733 http://coraltreecafe.com
Mora Italiano 17499 Ventura Blvd (818) 386-0278 http://moraitaliano.com
Western Bagel 17401 Ventura Blvd # A43 (818) 907-7065 https://www.westernbagel.com
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